Corn Cake/Fish cake

Tofu/Chicken/Prawns Satey.

Teriyaki Chicken Skewer

Veg/Chicken/Prawns Thai spring rolls

Por-pia sod (Fresh spring roll) Veg/Chicken/Prawn
Tofu/Fish/Prawns in Chili Garlic Sauce
Tofu/Fish/Prawns in Garlic & Papper Sauce
Tofu/Fish/Prawns in Chilli Tamarind Sauce
Fish/Prawns in Spicy Sweet Chilli Sauce

Som Tam (Thai Raw Papaya Salad)/Prawns

Thai Crispy Veg Salad

Thai Crispy Rice Salad

Yam Mamuang (Raw Mango Salad)*seasonal

Laab het/Kai (Spicy Minced Mushroom/ Chicken Salad)
Naamtok (Grilled Chicken Salad)

Yam woonsen (Glass noodle Salad)Veg/Chicken/Prawns
Yam Som-0O (Pomelo Salad)*Seasonal

Yam Thaley (Tangy sea food Salad)

Crispy Tofu/Chicken Lemongrass Salad

Tom Yam (Famous Thai Spicy n Sour soup)Veg/Chicken/Prawn
Tom Kha (Coconut milk soup) Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Noodle Soup (Speciality) Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Tom Cheud (Clear Thai soup) Veg/Chicken/Prawns

Khao Soi (Northern Thai Curry Noodle Soup) Veg/Chicken

Thai Green Curry Veg/Chicken/Lamb/Prawn
Thai Red Curry Veg/Chicken/Lamb/Prawn
Phenang Curry Veg/Chicken/Lamb/Prawn
Thai Yellow Curry Veg/Chicken/Lamb/Prawn
Massaman Curry Veg/Chicken/lamb

1il6)

345/495
350/395/595
400
325/375/595
350/395/595
375/595/650
375/595/650
375/595/650
595/650

325/450

325

325

350

350/375

395
350/375/450
350

495

350/375

265/315/435
275/330/450
325/375/475
265/315/455
395/450

425/475/525/675
425/475/525/675
425/475/525/675
425/475/525/675
425/475/525



Phat Karphaw (Stir-fried with Basil leaves) Veg/Chicken/Lamb

Phat Kartiam (Stir fried with garlic n pepper) Veg/Chicken/Lamb
Phat med mamuang (stir fried with cashew nuts) Veg/Chicken/Lamb
Phat Pon karee (Stir-fried in Creamy Yellow Curry Sauce) Veg/Chicken
Phat Priew Waan (Sweet & Sour) Veg/Chicken

Phat khing (Stir fried with Ginger) Veg/Chicken

Phat Tua Kao (Stir Fried Long Beans with Red Chilli & Thai Herbs
Stuffed black mushroom with Spicy Sweet Chili Sauce)

Phat pak ruam mikt (Wok fried greens with mix Veg in light Soy Sauce)
Phat khuan chai (Stir-fried Tofu, Celery, Black Mushroom with Ginger
Phat pak khiaew (Stir-fried Greens Broccoli, Asparagus, Snowpeas)
Stir Fried Pockchoy Shitake in Mushroom Oyester Sauce

Phat Karphaw Fish/Prawns (Stir-fried with Chilli & Hot Basil leaves)

Phat Kartiam Fish/Prawns (Stir fried with Garlic & Pepper)

Phat met mamuang Fish/Prawns (Stir fried with Cashew Nuts)

Phat Pong kari Prawns (Stir-fried in cream Yellow Curry Sauce)

Pla Lard Phirik (Deep fried sole topped with spicy Chili Sauce)

Neung Mano (Steamed Fish/Prawns with Spicy Chilli Lemon Garlic Sauce)

Pla Neung Se Ew (Steamed Fish & Shitake Mushroom in Soy Ginger Sauce)
Phat Khuan Chai (Stir-fried Celery, black mushroom with ginger) Fish/Prawns

Thai fried Rice Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Spicy Thai fried Rice with Basil flavour Veg/Chicken/Prwan
Green curry flavored fried Rice Veg/Chicken/Prawns

Pineapple fried Rice Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Phad Thai (Stir-fried Thai Flat Rice Noodle) Veg/Chicken/Prawn
Bamee Noodle (Stir-fried Yellow Noodles) Veg/Chicken/Prawns

Phat Khee Mao (Yellow Noodle in Chilli Basil & Thai Herbs) Veg/Chicken/Prawns

Thai Jasmine Rice
Thai Sticky Rice
Steamed Rice

Coconut ice-cream with Sticky Rice

Sweet Sticky rice with mango* Seasonal

Sweet Sticky rice with Coconut Cream

Thab Thim Krob (Thai Water Chestnut Dessert)

—o BT

Taxes as applicable. Prices are subject to change without any prior notice

400/450/525
400/450/525
400/450/525
400/450
400/450
400/450
400

425

400

400

450

425

595/650
595/650
595/650
650
595
595/650
595
595/650

325/375/485
325/375/485
350/400/500
350/400/500
395/450/550
325/375/485
325/375/485
225

225

175

300
300
250
250



CHINESE MENU

CHILLI PANEER/TOFU/CHICKEN/ FISH
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

KUNG PAO CAULIFLOWER/TOFU

CHILLI GARLIC PANEER/TOFU

SALT & PEPPER VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/PRAWN
BUTTER GARLIC FISH/PRAWN

HONEY CHILLI POTATO/CHICKEN

HOT & SOUR VEG/CHICKEN
MANCHAO VEG/CHICKEN

HOT GARLIC VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/ PRAWN
SCHEZWAN VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/ PRAWN
BLACK BEAN VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/ PRAWN
KUNG PAO VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/ PRAWN
SWEET & SOUR VEG/CHICKEN/FISH/ PRAWN
CHILLI PANEER/TOFU/CHICKEN GRAVY
MAPO TOFU (SILKEN TOFU)

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE VEG/CHICKEN/PRAWN
HAKKA NOODLES VEG/CHICKEN/PRAWN
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES VEG/CHICKEN/PRAWN

116}

375/375/450/595
450

375

375
350/450/395/650
595/650

350/450

250/290
250/290

400/450/595/650
400/450/595/650
400/450/595/650
400/450/595/650
400/450/595/650
375/375/450

450

325/375/495
325/375/495
325/375/495



